Page 1 of 2
This document may contain privileged and confidential information and/or protected health information (PHI) intended solely for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you are not the recipient, or the employee or agent
responsible for delivering this message to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any review, dissemination, distribution, printing or copying of this document is strictly prohibited. If you have received this
transmission in error, please notify the sender immediately and permanently delete/destroy this document.
Date:
Hospital:
Surgeon:
Patient Information:
Inventory Control Form: Small External Fixation System—9933-100S
© 2024-06 Arthrex, Inc. (USA) LF1-000126-en-US_C. To order, call (800) 934-4404.
Carbon Fiber Rods, 5 mm
QTY PRODUCT # LENGTH LOT# UDI
1181-050 50 mm
1181-075 75 mm
1181-100 100 mm
1181-125 125 mm
1181-150 150 mm
1181-200 200 mm
1181-250 250 mm
1181-300 300 mm
Guide Pin
QTY PRODUCT # LENGTH LOT# UDI
0109-150 1.5 mm
Multi-Pin Clamp
QTY PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LOT# UDI
1406-100 Small
1407-000 Extension
Three-Pin Multi-Pin Clamp
QTY PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LOT# UDI
1409-000 Small
Hex Post and Bolt
QTY PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LOT# UDI
1421-000 Bent Post,
multi-pin clamp
1422-000 Straight Post,
multi-pin clamp
1423-000 Bolt, multi-pin
clamp
Small External Fixation Combination Clamp
QTY PRODUCT # LENGTH LOT# UDI
1400-000 5 mm
Page 2 of 2
This document may contain privileged and confidential information and/or protected health information (PHI) intended solely for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you are not the recipient, or the employee or agent
responsible for delivering this message to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any review, dissemination, distribution, printing or copying of this document is strictly prohibited. If you have received this
transmission in error, please notify the sender immediately and permanently delete/destroy this document.
Date:
Hospital:
Surgeon:
Patient Information:
Inventory Control Form: Small External Fixation System—9933-100S
© 2024-06 Arthrex, Inc. (USA) LF1-000126-en-US_C. To order, call (800) 934-4404.
Half Pin, Threaded, 2 mm × 10 mm
QTY PRODUCT # LENGTH LOT# UDI
1410-055 55 mm
1410-075 75 mm
Half Pin, Threaded, 2 mm × 15 mm
QTY PRODUCT # LENGTH LOT# UDI
1411-055 55 mm
1411-075 75 mm
Half Pin, Threaded, 2 mm × 20 mm
QTY PRODUCT # LENGTH LOT# UDI
1412-075 75 mm
Half Pin, Threaded, 3 mm × 10 mm
QTY PRODUCT # LENGTH LOT# UDI
1414-075 75 mm
Half Pin, Threaded, 3 mm × 15 mm
QTY PRODUCT # LENGTH LOT# UDI
1415-075 75 mm
1415-100 100 mm
Half Pin, Threaded, 3 mm × 20 mm
QTY PRODUCT # LENGTH LOT# UDI
1416-075 75 mm
1416-100 100 mm
1416-140 140 mm
Half Pin, Threaded, 3 mm × 25 mm
QTY PRODUCT # LENGTH LOT# UDI
1417-075 75 mm
1417-100 100 mm
1417-140 140 mm
Disposables
QTY PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LOT# UDI
1425-000 Nut, Small External Fixation System
1426-000 Pin Caps (4-pack)
1428-000 Parallel Fixation Nut
4001-000 Calibrated Drill, 1.5 mm × 110 mm
4002-000 Calibrated Drill, 2.0 mm × 110 mm